
CHAMP LYNN HAMLIN
R/U GARY CROWE

INDIAN SINGLES (45)

CLASS A KEVIN WUNDER
Class B LYNN HAMLIN
Class C JAMES DEMAY
Class D CONNIE MARTIN
Junior CALVIN STINE
Lady KAREN JORDING
SrVet RON PIRO
VET DAVE DRESSLER

HANDICAP (32)

Champ RUSSEL STINE

ILLINI INDIAN SHOOT 9-18-22

DOUBLES (26)



SCORE

93x100
92x100

98x100
99x100
96x100
96x100
97x199
97x100
97x100
96x100

96x100

ILLINI INDIAN SHOOT 9-18-22


